Ergebnisse YCS-WetterWeltCup 2010:
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Segelnr.

GER 338
GER 324
GER 11

GER 142
GER 457
GER 406

Segelnr.
GER 614
GER 1027
GER 1107
GER 560
GER 853
GER 577
GER 389
GER 516

Segelnr.
GER 446
DEN 91
GER 408
GER 535
GER 594
GER 410
GER 407
GER 205
NED 5642
SWE 529
GER 257

Bootsname
Litten-X
Gimli
Beeblebrox
keep smiling
Smilla

IXES

Bootsname
Pike

campaign
Procedes Diva
Jottflott

Tak for Turen
Anegada

True Grit
project zwo?

Bootsname
Team Xive
Staerekassen
IMMAC X
Team Franzen
ex & hopp
Just for Sail
Team expirit
Noodles
Teamwork
Xtreme

Piz

Steuermann / -frau
Eckart Ratschow
Katja Korth

Per Schonfeld
Ingo Berngmann
Matthias Reuner
Marc Dau

Steuermann

Martin Menzner
Sven Vagt

Bjoern Beilken
Karsten Thode
Christian Tinnemeyer
Henning Buchmann
Andreas Rose
Christoph Rhr

Steuermann

Uli Tesch

Henrik Staersholm
Christian Soyka
Jan-Hendrik Franzen
Michael Schulz
Olaf Bohl

Rudiger Frigge
Ulrich Martens
Manfred Franken
Mats Johnsson
Andreas Klee

Club
SVS
DzZYC
MSK
KYC
SLRV
ESV

Club
KYC
SKWB
SKWB
HOYC
KYC
SKWB
KYC
YCS

Club
YCS

NRV
GYC
YCS
YCLL
SLRV

MSS
YCW
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Punkte
6
7
11
11
20
22

Punkte
4
10
13
17
18
20
23
24
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Punkte
12
12
14
28
28
28
38
43
50
52
63
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